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Lawyers
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2019 BILLING RATES

Robert A. Aboud

Jill C. Alvarez
Haritha Ambros
Justin Beegle

Sam Chery

Brian M. Connelly
Mark J. Cooper
Sumy C. Daeufer
Joseph L. Faber
Jacqueline M. Hall
Gregory J. lkonen
Ken Itrato

Elizabeth A. Keegan
Timothy J. LaBua
Jonathan M. Linden
Kurt Machemer
Emily S. Mahoney
James R. McGarrah

Masaya Seltzer
Nirosha Sithirapathy abe r
Jodi Stanfield T~

Lily 1. Vakili
Donna Wren
Gina Wu

Contracts Specialists

Hani Bekdash
Heather Centauro
Isabelle DeBear
Linda G. DeGraw
Jill Goodman

Kori B. Kaufman
Susan L. Litterst
Porcia Thurston

Corporate Paralegal and Administrative & Legal Assistants

Susan Bragdon
Lynn Bourgeois
Adrienne Lazure
Andrea Wnuk
Patricia Wolfe

Jaber

$720
585
490
450
425
585
690
825
825
540
720
760
460
595
700
660
435
690
385
385
480
575
540
395

330
330
440
360
300
360
360
300

$275
180
180
180
180
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